BID TABULATION



2020 Cast-In-Place-Pipe (CIPP) Project

Bid Date & Time: Thursday, April 9, 2020 @ 2:00 p.m.

		Insituform Technologies 17988 Edison Avenue		BLD Services, LLC 2424 Tyler Street		SAK Construction 864 Hoff Road		Visu-Sewer of Missouri 7895 St. Clair Avenue		
			Chesterfield, MO 63006		Kenner, LA 70062		O'Fallon, MO 63366		East St. Louis, IL 62203	
Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1 Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$17,400.00	\$17,400.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,850.00	\$13,850.00
2 Cleaning & TV - 6" Diameter	569	LF	\$3.15	\$1,792.35	\$1.00	\$569.00	\$2.50	\$1,422.50	\$1.80	\$1,024.20
3 Cleaning & TV - 8" Diameter	9,196	LF	\$3.15	\$28,967.40	\$1.00	\$9,196.00	\$2.50	\$22,990.00	\$1.80	\$16,552.80
4 Cleaning & TV - 10" Diameter	942	LF	\$3.15	\$2,967.30	\$1.00	\$942.00	\$2.50	\$2,355.00	\$1.80	\$1,695.60
5 Cleaning & TV - 12" Diameter	1,380	LF	\$3.15	\$4,347.00	\$1.00	\$1,380.00	\$2.50	\$3,450.00	\$1.80	\$2,484.00
6 CIPP Liner - 6" Diameter	569	LF	\$33.00	\$18,777.00	\$30.75	\$17,496.75	\$24.00	\$13,656.00	\$42.55	\$24,210.95
7 CIPP Liner - 8" Diameter	6,812	LF	\$22.00	\$149,864.00	\$22.00	\$149,864.00	\$20.40	\$138,964.80	\$25.95	\$176,771.40
8 Trim Protruding Lateral	8	EΑ	\$265.00	\$2,120.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
9 CIPP Lateral Connection	173	EΑ	\$1,300.00	\$224,900.00	\$1,650.00	\$285,450.00	\$1,150.00	\$198,950.00	\$1,600.00	\$276,800.00
10 Protection & Restoration	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$250.00	\$250.00
Total			\$453,635.05		\$474,097.75		\$386,788.31		\$514,838.95	
Acknowledge Addendums		YES		YES		YES		YES		
Attend Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting			N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A	
Bid Form			YES		YES		YES		YES	
Bid Bond			YES		YES		YES		YES	